AIRTAC LSH SERIES LINEAR BEARINGS & RAIL
RAIL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL LSH15 LSH20 LSH25 LSH30 LSH35
PITCH (P) 60 60 60 80 80
STANDARD EDGE PITCH (S) 20 20 20 20 20
Max Length of Rail for Standard Edge 4000 4000 4000 3960 3960
Max Length (Lmax) 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000
Dimensions Noted in MM

MEDIUM LSH15BK-HN-N-SB-M4 LSH15BK-HN-H-SB-M4 LSH15BK-F3N-N-SB-M4 LSH15BK-F3N-H-SB-M4
BLOCK TYPE
TOP MOUNT FLANGE BOTTOM MOUNT FLANGE
PRELOAD
ACCURACY ACCURACY
NORMAL HIGH NORMAL HIGH
STANDARD LSH15BK-F1N-N-D-M4 LSH15BK-F1N-H-D-M4 LSH15BK-F2N-N-D-M4 LSH15BK-F2N-H-D-M4
LIGHT LSH15BK-F1N-N-B-M4 LSH15BK-F1N-H-B-M4 LSH15BK-F2N-N-B-M4 LSH15BK-F2N-H-B-M4
MEDIUM LSH15BK-F1N-N-SB-M4 LSH15BK-F1N-H-SB-M4 LSH15BK-F2N-N-SB-M4 LSH15BK-F2N-H-SB-M4
RAIL (ONLY)
PRE-
DEFINED
LENGTHS
ACCURACY
NORMAL HIGH
100MM LSH15RLX100-S20-N-D LSH15RLX100-S20-H-D
220MM LSH15RLX220-S20-N-D LSH15RLX220-S20-H-D
640MM LSH15RLX640-S20-N-D LSH15RLX640-S20-H-D
1000MM LSH15RLX1000-S20-N-D LSH15RLX1000-S20-H-D
2440MM LSH15RLX2440-S20-N-D LSH15RLX2440-S20-H-D
4000MM LSH15RLX4000-S20-N-D LSH15RLX4000-S20-H-D
CUT TO
LENGTH
LSH15RLXxxxx-S20-N-D LSH15RLXxxxx-S20-H-D
PLEASE ADD THE LENGTH IN MM TO COMPLETE THE PART NUMBER.

MEDIUM LSH20BK-HN-N-SB-M6 LSH20BK-HN-H-SB-M6 LSH20BK-F3N-N-SB-M6 LSH20BK-F3N-H-SB-M6
BLOCK TYPE
TOP MOUNT FLANGE BOTTOM MOUNT FLANGE
PRELOAD
ACCURACY ACCURACY
NORMAL HIGH NORMAL HIGH
STANDARD LSH20BK-F1N-N-D-M6 LSH20BK-F1N-H-D-M6 LSH20BK-F2N-N-D-M6 LSH20BK-F2N-H-D-M6
LIGHT LSH20BK-F1N-N-B-M6 LSH20BK-F1N-H-B-M6 LSH20BK-F2N-N-B-M6 LSH20BK-F2N-H-B-M6
MEDIUM LSH20BK-F1N-N-SB-M6 LSH20BK-F1N-H-SB-M6 LSH20BK-F2N-N-SB-M6 LSH20BK-F2N-H-SB-M6
RAIL (ONLY)
PRE-
DEFINED
LENGTHS
ACCURACY
NORMAL HIGH
100MM LSH20RLX100-S20-N-D LSH20RLX100-S20-H-D
220MM LSH20RLX220-S20-N-D LSH20RLX220-S20-H-D
640MM LSH20RLX640-S20-N-D LSH20RLX640-S20-H-D
1000MM LSH20RLX1000-S20-N-D LSH20RLX1000-S20-H-D
2440MM LSH20RLX2440-S20-N-D LSH20RLX2440-S20-H-D
4000MM LSH20RLX4000-S20-N-D LSH20RLX4000-S20-H-D
CUT TO
LENGTH
LSH20RLXxxxx-S20-N-D LSH20RLXxxxx-S20-H-D
PLEASE ADD THE LENGTH IN MM TO COMPLETE THE PART NUMBER.

MEDIUM LSH25BK-HN-N-SB-M6 LSH25BK-HN-H-SB-M6 LSH25BK-F3N-N-SB-M6 LSH25BK-F3N-H-SB-M6
BLOCK TYPE
TOP MOUNT FLANGE BOTTOM MOUNT FLANGE
PRELOAD
ACCURACY ACCURACY
NORMAL HIGH NORMAL HIGH
STANDARD LSH25BK-F1N-N-D-M6 LSH25BK-F1N-H-D-M6 LSH25BK-F2N-N-D-M6 LSH25BK-F2N-H-D-M6
LIGHT LSH25BK-F1N-N-B-M6 LSH25BK-F1N-H-B-M6 LSH25BK-F2N-N-B-M6 LSH25BK-F2N-H-B-M6
MEDIUM LSH25BK-F1N-N-SB-M6 LSH25BK-F1N-H-SB-M6 LSH25BK-F2N-N-SB-M6 LSH25BK-F2N-H-SB-M6
RAIL (ONLY)
PRE-
DEFINED
LENGTHS
ACCURACY
NORMAL HIGH
100MM LSH25RLX100-S20-N-D LSH25RLX100-S20-H-D
220MM LSH25RLX220-S20-N-D LSH25RLX220-S20-H-D
640MM LSH25RLX640-S20-N-D LSH25RLX640-S20-H-D
1000MM LSH25RLX1000-S20-N-D LSH25RLX1000-S20-H-D
2440MM LSH25RLX2440-S20-N-D LSH25RLX2440-S20-H-D
4000MM LSH25RLX4000-S20-N-D LSH25RLX4000-S20-H-D
CUT TO
LENGTH
LSH25RLXxxxx-S20-N-D LSH25RLXxxxx-S20-H-D
PLEASE ADD THE LENGTH IN MM TO COMPLETE THE PART NUMBER.

MEDIUM LSH30BK-HN-N-SB-M6 LSH30BK-HN-H-SB-M6 LSH30BK-F3N-N-SB-M6 LSH30BK-F3N-H-SB-M6
BLOCK TYPE
TOP MOUNT FLANGE BOTTOM MOUNT FLANGE
PRELOAD
ACCURACY ACCURACY
NORMAL HIGH NORMAL HIGH
STANDARD LSH30BK-F1N-N-D-M6 LSH30BK-F1N-H-D-M6 LSH30BK-F2N-N-D-M6 LSH30BK-F2N-H-D-M6
LIGHT LSH30BK-F1N-N-B-M6 LSH30BK-F1N-H-B-M6 LSH30BK-F2N-N-B-M6 LSH30BK-F2N-H-B-M6
MEDIUM LSH30BK-F1N-N-SB-M6 LSH30BK-F1N-H-SB-M6 LSH30BK-F2N-N-SB-M6 LSH30BK-F2N-H-SB-M6
RAIL (ONLY)
PRE-
DEFINED
LENGTHS
ACCURACY
NORMAL HIGH
100MM LSH30RLX100-S20-N-D LSH30RLX100-S20-H-D
220MM LSH30RLX220-S20-N-D LSH30RLX220-S20-H-D
640MM LSH30RLX640-S20-N-D LSH30RLX640-S20-H-D
1000MM LSH30RLX1000-S20-N-D LSH30RLX1000-S20-H-D
2440MM LSH30RLX2440-S20-N-D LSH30RLX2440-S20-H-D
4000MM LSH30RLX4000-S20-N-D LSH30RLX4000-S20-H-D
CUT TO
LENGTH
LSH30RLXxxxx-S20-N-D LSH30RLXxxxx-S20-H-D
PLEASE ADD THE LENGTH IN MM TO COMPLETE THE PART NUMBER.

MEDIUM LSH35BK-HN-N-SB-M6 LSH35BK-HN-H-SB-M6 LSH35BK-F3N-N-SB-M6 LSH35BK-F3N-H-SB-M6
BLOCK TYPE
TOP MOUNT FLANGE BOTTOM MOUNT FLANGE
PRELOAD
ACCURACY ACCURACY
NORMAL HIGH NORMAL HIGH
STANDARD LSH35BK-F1N-N-D-M6 LSH35BK-F1N-H-D-M6 LSH35BK-F2N-N-D-M6 LSH35BK-F2N-H-D-M6
LIGHT LSH35BK-F1N-N-B-M6 LSH35BK-F1N-H-B-M6 LSH35BK-F2N-N-B-M6 LSH35BK-F2N-H-B-M6
MEDIUM LSH35BK-F1N-N-SB-M6 LSH35BK-F1N-H-SB-M6 LSH35BK-F2N-N-SB-M6 LSH35BK-F2N-H-SB-M6
RAIL (ONLY)
PRE-
DEFINED
LENGTHS
ACCURACY
NORMAL HIGH
100MM LSH35RLX100-S20-N-D LSH35RLX100-S20-H-D
220MM LSH35RLX220-S20-N-D LSH35RLX220-S20-H-D
640MM LSH35RLX640-S20-N-D LSH35RLX640-S20-H-D
1000MM LSH35RLX1000-S20-N-D LSH35RLX1000-S20-H-D
2440MM LSH35RLX2440-S20-N-D LSH35RLX2440-S20-H-D
4000MM LSH35RLX4000-S20-N-D LSH35RLX4000-S20-H-D
CUT TO
LENGTH
LSH35RLXxxxx-S20-N-D LSH35RLXxxxx-S20-H-D
PLEASE ADD THE LENGTH IN MM TO COMPLETE THE PART NUMBER.

84
LSH45 BEARING BLOCKS & RAIL
BEARING BLOCKS - STANDARD TYPE/LENGTH
BLOCK TYPE
TOP MOUNT SQUARE TOP AND BOTTOM MOUNT FLANGE
PRELOAD
ACCURACY ACCURACY
NORMAL HIGH NORMAL HIGH
STANDARD LSH45BK-HN-N-D-P01 LSH45BK-HN-N-D-P01 LSH45BK-HN-N-D-P01 LSH45BK-F3N-H-D-M6
RAIL (ONLY)
PRE-
DEFINED
LENGTHS
ACCURACY
NORMAL HIGH
100MM LSH45RLX100-S20-N-D LSH45RLX100-S20-H-D
220MM LSH45RLX220-S20-N-D LSH45RLX220-S20-H-D
640MM LSH45RLX640-S20-N-D LSH45RLX640-S20-H-D
1000MM LSH45RLX1000-S20-N-D LSH45RLX1000-S20-H-D
2440MM LSH45RLX2440-S20-N-D LSH45RLX2440-S20-H-D
4000MM LSH45RLX4000-S20-N-D LSH45RLX4000-S20-H-D
CUT TO
LENGTH
LSH45RLXxxxx-S20-N-D LSH45RLXxxxx-S20-H-D
PLEASE ADD THE LENGTH IN MM TO COMPLETE THE PART NUMBER.

MEDIUM LSD15BK-HN-N-SB-M4 LSD15BK-HN-H-SB-M4 LSD15BK-F3N-N-SB-M4 LSD15BK-F3N-H-SB-M4
BLOCK TYPE
TOP MOUNT FLANGE BOTTOM MOUNT FLANGE
PRELOAD
ACCURACY ACCURACY
NORMAL HIGH NORMAL HIGH
STANDARD LSD15BK-F1N-N-D-M4 LSD15BK-F1N-H-D-M4 LSD15BK-F2N-N-D-M4 LSD15BK-F2N-H-D-M4
LIGHT LSD15BK-F1N-N-B-M4 LSD15BK-F1N-H-B-M4 LSD15BK-F2N-N-B-M4 LSD15BK-F2N-H-B-M4
MEDIUM LSD15BK-F1N-N-SB-M4 LSD15BK-F1N-H-SB-M4 LSD15BK-F2N-N-SB-M4 LSD15BK-F2N-H-SB-M4
RAIL (ONLY)
PRE-
DEFINED
LENGTHS
ACCURACY
NORMAL HIGH
100MM LSD15RLX100-S20-N-D LSD15RLX100-S20-H-D
220MM LSD15RLX220-S20-N-D LSD15RLX220-S20-H-D
640MM LSD15RLX640-S20-N-D LSD15RLX640-S20-H-D
1000MM LSD15RLX1000-S20-N-D LSD15RLX1000-S20-H-D
2440MM LSD15RLX2440-S20-N-D LSD15RLX2440-S20-H-D
4000MM LSD15RLX4000-S20-N-D LSD15RLX4000-S20-H-D
CUT TO
LENGTH
LSD15RLXxxxx-S20-N-D LSD15RLXxxxx-S20-H-D
PLEASE ADD THE LENGTH IN MM TO COMPLETE THE PART NUMBER.

MEDIUM LSD20BK-HN-N-SB-M6 LSD20BK-HN-H-SB-M6 LSD20BK-F3N-N-SB-M6 LSD20BK-F3N-H-SB-M6
BLOCK TYPE
TOP MOUNT FLANGE BOTTOM MOUNT FLANGE
PRELOAD
ACCURACY ACCURACY
NORMAL HIGH NORMAL HIGH
STANDARD LSD20BK-F1N-N-D-M6 LSD20BK-F1N-H-D-M6 LSD20BK-F2N-N-D-M6 LSD20BK-F2N-H-D-M6
LIGHT LSD20BK-F1N-N-B-M6 LSD20BK-F1N-H-B-M6 LSD20BK-F2N-N-B-M6 LSD20BK-F2N-H-B-M6
MEDIUM LSD20BK-F1N-N-SB-M6 LSD20BK-F1N-H-SB-M6 LSD20BK-F2N-N-SB-M6 LSD20BK-F2N-H-SB-M6
RAIL (ONLY)
PRE-
DEFINED
LENGTHS
ACCURACY
NORMAL HIGH
100MM LSD20RLX100-S20-N-D LSD20RLX100-S20-H-D
220MM LSD20RLX220-S20-N-D LSD20RLX220-S20-H-D
640MM LSD20RLX640-S20-N-D LSD20RLX640-S20-H-D
1000MM LSD20RLX1000-S20-N-D LSD20RLX1000-S20-H-D
2440MM LSD20RLX2440-S20-N-D LSD20RLX2440-S20-H-D
4000MM LSD20RLX4000-S20-N-D LSD20RLX4000-S20-H-D
CUT TO
LENGTH
LSD20RLXxxxx-S20-N-D LSD20RLXxxxx-S20-H-D
PLEASE ADD THE LENGTH IN MM TO COMPLETE THE PART NUMBER.

MEDIUM LSD25BK-HN-N-SB-M6 LSD25BK-HN-H-SB-M6 LSD25BK-F3N-N-SB-M6 LSD25BK-F3N-H-SB-M6
BLOCK TYPE
TOP MOUNT FLANGE BOTTOM MOUNT FLANGE
PRELOAD
ACCURACY ACCURACY
NORMAL HIGH NORMAL HIGH
STANDARD LSD25BK-F1N-N-D-M6 LSD25BK-F1N-H-D-M6 LSD25BK-F2N-N-D-M6 LSD25BK-F2N-H-D-M6
LIGHT LSD25BK-F1N-N-B-M6 LSD25BK-F1N-H-B-M6 LSD25BK-F2N-N-B-M6 LSD25BK-F2N-H-B-M6
MEDIUM LSD25BK-F1N-N-SB-M6 LSD25BK-F1N-H-SB-M6 LSD25BK-F2N-N-SB-M6 LSD25BK-F2N-H-SB-M6
RAIL (ONLY)
PRE-
DEFINED
LENGTHS
ACCURACY
NORMAL HIGH
100MM LSD25RLX100-S20-N-D LSD25RLX100-S20-H-D
220MM LSD25RLX220-S20-N-D LSD25RLX220-S20-H-D
640MM LSD25RLX640-S20-N-D LSD25RLX640-S20-H-D
1000MM LSD25RLX1000-S20-N-D LSD25RLX1000-S20-H-D
2440MM LSD25RLX2440-S20-N-D LSD25RLX2440-S20-H-D
4000MM LSD25RLX4000-S20-N-D LSD25RLX4000-S20-H-D
CUT TO
LENGTH
LSD25RLXxxxx-S20-N-D LSD25RLXxxxx-S20-H-D
PLEASE ADD THE LENGTH IN MM TO COMPLETE THE PART NUMBER.

MEDIUM LSD30BK-HN-N-SB-M6 LSD30BK-HN-H-SB-M6 LSD30BK-F3N-N-SB-M6 LSD30BK-F3N-H-SB-M6
BLOCK TYPE
TOP MOUNT FLANGE BOTTOM MOUNT FLANGE
PRELOAD
ACCURACY ACCURACY
NORMAL HIGH NORMAL HIGH
STANDARD LSD30BK-F1N-N-D-M6 LSD30BK-F1N-H-D-M6 LSD30BK-F2N-N-D-M6 LSD30BK-F2N-H-D-M6
LIGHT LSD30BK-F1N-N-B-M6 LSD30BK-F1N-H-B-M6 LSD30BK-F2N-N-B-M6 LSD30BK-F2N-H-B-M6
MEDIUM LSD30BK-F1N-N-SB-M6 LSD30BK-F1N-H-SB-M6 LSD30BK-F2N-N-SB-M6 LSD30BK-F2N-H-SB-M6
RAIL (ONLY)
PRE-
DEFINED
LENGTHS
ACCURACY
NORMAL HIGH
100MM LSD30RLX100-S20-N-D LSD30RLX100-S20-H-D
220MM LSD30RLX220-S20-N-D LSD30RLX220-S20-H-D
640MM LSD30RLX640-S20-N-D LSD30RLX640-S20-H-D
1000MM LSD30RLX1000-S20-N-D LSD30RLX1000-S20-H-D
2440MM LSD30RLX2440-S20-N-D LSD30RLX2440-S20-H-D
4000MM LSD30RLX4000-S20-N-D LSD30RLX4000-S20-H-D
CUT TO
LENGTH
LSD30RLXxxxx-S20-N-D LSD30RLXxxxx-S20-H-D
PLEASE ADD THE LENGTH IN MM TO COMPLETE THE PART NUMBER.

MEDIUM LSD35BK-HN-N-SB-M6 LSD35BK-HN-H-SB-M6 LSD35BK-F3N-N-SB-M6 LSD35BK-F3N-H-SB-M6
BLOCK TYPE
TOP MOUNT FLANGE BOTTOM MOUNT FLANGE
PRELOAD
ACCURACY ACCURACY
NORMAL HIGH NORMAL HIGH
STANDARD LSD35BK-F1N-N-D-M6 LSD35BK-F1N-H-D-M6 LSD35BK-F2N-N-D-M6 LSD35BK-F2N-H-D-M6
LIGHT LSD35BK-F1N-N-B-M6 LSD35BK-F1N-H-B-M6 LSD35BK-F2N-N-B-M6 LSD35BK-F2N-H-B-M6
MEDIUM LSD35BK-F1N-N-SB-M6 LSD35BK-F1N-H-SB-M6 LSD35BK-F2N-N-SB-M6 LSD35BK-F2N-H-SB-M6
RAIL (ONLY)
PRE-
DEFINED
LENGTHS
ACCURACY
NORMAL HIGH
100MM LSD35RLX100-S20-N-D LSD35RLX100-S20-H-D
220MM LSD35RLX220-S20-N-D LSD35RLX220-S20-H-D
640MM LSD35RLX640-S20-N-D LSD35RLX640-S20-H-D
1000MM LSD35RLX1000-S20-N-D LSD35RLX1000-S20-H-D
2440MM LSD35RLX2440-S20-N-D LSD35RLX2440-S20-H-D
4000MM LSD35RLX4000-S20-N-D LSD35RLX4000-S20-H-D
CUT TO
LENGTH
LSD35RLXxxxx-S20-N-D LSD35RLXxxxx-S20-H-D
PLEASE ADD THE LENGTH IN MM TO COMPLETE THE PART NUMBER.